
$750,000 - 3823 Lower Honoapiilani Rd, Unit 312, Napili/Kahana/Honokowai
MLS® #401682

$750,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 566 sqft
Residential on 2 Acres

Hale Ono Loa, Napili/Kahana/Honokowai, HI

STOP!!  Look NO further!  This 1 Bdrm/1 Bath
has it all!  Relax on your LARGE Lanai and
enjoy the FULL Ocean views with breaching
whales and sunsets.  Sip your morning coffee
to the enchanting views of both Molokai and
Lanai and the pods of Spinner Dolphins.. 
Fantastic option as BOTH a primary residence
or investment property, make this your NEW
home.  Comes furnished and TURNKEY! 
Remodeled in November 2021 with New
kitchen & bath cabinets, granite countertops,
undercabinet lighting, all lighting on dimmers,
new fixtures, toilet, disposal, appliances,
custom opaque glass closet doors, high
powered ceiling fans in all rooms & lanai,
luxury vinyl flooring, and paint throughout to tie
it all together.  SOOO much extra storage and
closet space.  Enjoy both the Tanning Deck or
direct Ocean access for Great snorkeling and
turtles galore!  Lounge by the Large swimming
pool, or enjoy shuffleboard, BBQ grills, or a
small deck and meditation bench on north
makai corner.  You will find shopping,
restaurants, fitness centers various services
nearby. HOA includes electricity, garbage,
recycling, water, sewer, cable, & internet. 
On-site laundry, Kayak, surfboard and bike
storage.  Don't wait!  Call your favorite Realtor
today for a private showing!

Built in 1969

Essential Information



MLS® # 401682

Price $750,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Square Footage 566

Acres 1.77

Year Built 1969

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Style High-Rise 4+ Stories

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 3823 Lower Honoapiilani Rd, Unit 312

Area Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

Subdivision Hale Ono Loa

Building Name Hale Ono Loa

City Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

State HI

Zip Code 96761

Amenities

Utilities Cable Connected

View Mountain/Ocean

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Ocean Front

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), TV Cable

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Exterior

Exterior Features Barbecue

Windows Blinds

Additional Information



Listed By Keller Williams Realty Maui-Ka

Date Listed March 31st, 2024

Days on Market 391

Zoning Apartment District

This information is believed to be accurate. It has been provided by sources other than the Realtors Assoc. of Maui and
should not be relied upon without independent verification. You should conduct your own investigation and consult with
appropriate professionals to determine the accuracy of the information provided and to answer any questions
concerning the property and structures located thereon.Featured properties may or may not be listed by the office/agent
presenting this brochure. Copyright, 1995-2015, REALTORS® Association of Maui, Inc. All Rights Reserved.


